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KAGEYAMA Masanaga

AKIBA Tadahiro
TAKAHASHI Norio
OGAI Tomohiro

JNZR— RRED
MOGI Shu
OSAKO Keisuke

TSUNODA Ryotaro
OGIWARA Takuya
SEKO Ayumu
SUGAWARA Yukinari
KOBAYASHI Yuki
NAKAMURA Takumi

ABE Hiroki

ITO Hiroki
FUJIMOTO Kanya
YAMADA Kota
TAKI Yuta
HIRAKAWA Rei
KIDA Hinata
SAITO Koki

HARA Taichi
MIYASHIRO Taisei

SAKURAGAWA Soromon

NISHIKAWA Jun

OFFICIAL PARTNER

(BARYYh—1th=
(BARYyh—1th=
(BARYyh—1th=
(BARYyh—1=

E£FRAE
1999.01.15
1999.07.28

1999.06.27
1999.11.23
2000.06.07
2000.06.28
2000.07.18
2001.03.16

1999.01.28
1999.05.12
1999.07.01
1999.07.10
1999.08.29
2000.04.20
2000.07.04
2001.08.10

1999.05.05
2000.05.26
2001.08.04
2002.02.21

F2I3FINI-F>IZHvT]
F23FINI-F>I2HvT]
F2aFINIA-F I A5vT]
F2aFrINA-FHIR5vT]

BE
195 cm
186 cm

181 cm
175 cm
183 cm
179 cm
185 cm
177 cm

171 cm
188 cm
176 cm
175 cm
168 cm
176 cm
171 cm
170 cm

190 cm
178 cm
190 cm
180 cm

OFFICIAL SUPPLIER

HRE
80 kg
86 kg

71 kg
69 kg
72 kg
69 kg
75 kg
65 kg

65 kg
81 kg
66 kg
68 kg
61 kg
72 kg
59 kg J
61 kg

84 kg
73 kg
87 kg
70 kg
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